
Date Time Topic Sub Topics
Monday, November 28, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Alphanumeric Series -1 Alphabet + Number + Symbol Series

Wednesday, November 30, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Alphanumeric Series -2 Three/Four-digits/words-based series + Digit series
Thursday, December 1, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Alphanumeric Series -3 Alphanumeric Series Misc.
Monday, December 5, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Alphanumeric Series -4 Alphanumeric Resultant/Step/Conditional Based Series (High Level)

Wednesday, December 7, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Inequality -1 Basic Concept/Rules & Questions
Friday, December 9, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Inequality -2 Not Equal Case & Reverse Inequality & Comma, Without Commma Questions

Monday, December 12, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Inequality -3 Coded inequality, Conditional Questions

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Webinar (Google Meet) Webinar (Google Meet)

Friday, December 16, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Syllogism-1 Basic Concept/Rules, Venn Diagram Approach 
Monday, December 19, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Syllogism-2  Only/ONly Few Case, Possibility (Positive & Negative) 

Wednesday, December 21, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Syllogism-3 Either Or Case, Questions Practice
Friday, December 23, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Syllogism-4 High Level Syllogism Concepts & Practice

Monday, December 26, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Doubt Session & Test Doubt Session & Test
Wednesday, December 28, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Coding-Decoding-1 Basic Rules Of Chinese Coding & Letter Based

Friday, December 30, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Coding-Decoding-2 Binary, New Pattern Coding, Clock Coding (High Level)
Monday, January 2, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Coding-Decoding-3 Revision & Doubt Clearing

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM DIRECTION & DISTANCE - 1 DIRECTION & DISTANCE + Coded DIRECTION & DISTANCE
Friday, January 6, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM DIRECTION & DISTANCE - 2 DIRECTION & DISTANCE - 2

Monday, January 9, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Seating Arrangement-1 Seating Arrangement Basic Concept & Practice Class 1 (Easy)
Wednesday, January 11, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Seating Arrangement-2 Seating Arrangement Practice Class 2 (Easy To Mod Level)

Friday, January 13, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Seating Arrangement-3 Seating Arrangement Practice Class 3 (Easy To Mod Level)
Monday, January 16, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Seating Arrangement-4 Seating Arrangement Practice Class 4 (High Level)

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Seating Arrangement-5 Seating Arrangement Practice Class 5 (High Level)
Friday, January 20, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Seating Arrangement-6 Seating Arrangement Practice Class 6 (High Level)

Monday, January 23, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Puzzles-1 Basic Concept & Practice Class 1 (Easy)
Wednesday, January 25, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Puzzles-2 Puzzle Practice Class 2 (Easy To Mod Level)

Friday, January 27, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Puzzles-3 Puzzle Practice Class 3 (Easy To Mod Level)
Monday, January 30, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Puzzles-4 Puzzle Practice Class 4 (High Level)

Wednesday, February 1, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Puzzles-5 Puzzle Practice Class 4 (High Level)
Friday, February 3, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Puzzles-6 Puzzle Practice Class 4 (High Level)

Monday, February 6, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Charcha Sabhi Se (Google Meet) Charcha Sabhi Se (Google Meet)

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Revision Complete Revision
Friday, February 10, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM BLOOD RELATION-1 Blood Relation-1

Monday, February 13, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM BLOOD RELATION-2 Coded Blood Relation -2



Date Time Topic Sub Topics
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM ORDER & RANKING/SEQUENCE Order & Ranking

Friday, February 17, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Single and Comprehension question Order & Sequence

Monday, February 20, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM DATA SUFFICIENCY-1 Basic Concept & Practice Class 1 
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM DATA SUFFICIENCY-2 DATA SUFFICIENCY Class 2

Friday, February 24, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM MACHINE INPUT-1 Basic Concept & Practice Class 1
Monday, February 27, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM MACHINE INPUT-2 Traditional & New Pattern
Wednesday, March 1, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM MACHINE INPUT-3 Box or block Type

Friday, March 3, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM LOGICAL REASONING-1 Statement and assumption, Statement and conclusion, Statement and argument
Monday, March 6, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM LOGICAL REASONING-2 Course of action, Statement and Inference, Cause and effect

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 3:00PM-5:00PM LOGICAL REASONING-3 Revision & Doubt Clearing
Friday, March 10, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Marathon Class Marathon Class

Monday, March 13, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM Complete Test Complete Test
Final Touch (Google Meet) Final Touch (Google Meet)


